
Name Agency Position Address Email Category

Christopher Whitaker Amateur Radio Primary 5192 Poplar Glen Drive, Indian Trail, NC 28079 cwhitaker@carolina.rr.com Communications / Media

David Keever Amateur Radio Alternate 1144 Millwright Lane, Matthews, NC 28104 david@keever.org Communications / Media

Sheila Crunkleton American Red Cross Primary 125 Pedro Street, Suite E, Monroe NC 28110 sheila.crunkleton@redcross.org Community Group

Bruce Jenks American Red Cross Alternate 8320 Lake Providence Dr. Weddington NC 28104 bruce.jenks@redcross.org Community Group

Chad Edwards A & D Environmental Primary 2718 Uwharrie Road, Archdale, NC 27263 cedwards@adenviro.com Environmental Group

Steve Petersen A & D Environmental Alternate 2718 Uwharrie Road, Archdale, NC 27263 spetersen@adenviro.com Environmental Group

Anthony Angelone ATI Primary 3875 Aeropointe Parkway, Monroe NC 28110 Anthony.Angelone@ATImaterials.com Facility

Anthony Austin ATI Alternate 3875 Aeropointe Parkway, Monroe NC 28110 anthony.austin@atimaterials.com Facility

Jeff Peterson Atrium Healthcare Primary 600 Hospital Drive, Monroe NC 28112 jeffrey.peterson@atriumhealth.org Medical

Larry French Atrium Healthcare Alternate 5040 Airport Center Parkway Charlotte NC 28208 Larry.French@AdvocateHealth.org Medical

Deion Funderburk Berry Global Primary 3414 Wesley Chapel Stouts Rd. Monroe NC 28110 deionfunderburk@berryglobal.com Facility

Phil Handsel Charlotte Pipe & Foundry Primary 4210 Old Charlotte Hwy, Monroe NC 28112 phandsel@charlottepipe.com Facility

Glenn LeGrande City of Monroe HR Primary 300 W. Crowell St. Monroe, NC 28110 glegrande@monroenc.org Local Official

Jessica Eason City of Monroe HR Alternate 300 W. Crowell St. Monroe, NC 28110 jeason@monroenc.org Local Official

Adam Hamilton Conmet Primary 780 Patton Ave, Monroe 28112 adam.hamilton@conmet.com Facility

Rick Linville Conmet Alternate 780 Patton Ave, Monroe 28112 rick.lineville@conmet.com Facility

Mike Curry Darnel Primary 1809 Airport Rd. Monroe NC 28110 michael.curry@darnelgroup.com Facility

Shaun Raney Darnel Alternate 1809 Airport Rd. Monroe NC 28110 shaun.raney@darnel.com Facility

David Hyatt Emergency Med. Services Primary 1403 Dove St, Monroe NC 28111 david.hyatt@atriumhealth.org Medical

Eric Claflin Emergency Med. Services Alternate 1403 Dove St, Monroe NC 28111 eric.claflin@atriumhealth.org Medical

Don Hall Goulston Technologies, Inc. Primary 700 N Johnson St, Monroe NC 28110 dhall@goulston.com Facility

Stacey Henegar Goulston Technologies, Inc. Alternate 700 N Johnson St, Monroe NC 28110 shenegar@goulston.com Facility

Richard Harmon Harmon Environmental, PA Primary 615 Bruce Thomas Rd, Monroe NC 28110 harmonenv@yahoo.com Environmental Group
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Kelly Jones Harris Teeter Distribution Primary 6001 Hwy 74 East, Indian Trail NC 28079 kjones@harristeeter.com Facility

David Styers Harris Teeter Distribution Alternate 6001 Hwy. 74 East, Indian Trail, NC 28079 dstyers@harristeeter.com Facility

Johnny Blythe Hemby Bridge Fire Dept Primary 6628 Mill Grove, Indian Trail, NC 28079 johnnyblythe@hembybridgevfd.com First Responder

Dwayne Womble Marion Environmental Primary 1704 Tower Industrial Drive, Monroe NC 28110 dwomble@marionenv.com Environmental Group

Brandon Harlow Marion Environmental Alternate 1704 Tower Industrial Drive, Monroe NC 28110 bharlow@marionenv.com Environmental Group

David Dobbins Marshville Police Dept Primary 113 W. Main Street, Marshville NC 28103 ddobbins@marshville.org First Responder

Ron Fowler Monroe Fire Department Primary 117 S. Church St. Monroe, NC 28112 rfowler@monroenc.org First Responder

Bryan Kindley Monroe Fire Department Alternate 117 S. Church St. Monroe, NC 28112 bkindley@monroenc.org First Responder

John Jackson Monroe Police Dept. Primary PO Box 69 Monroe NC 28111 jjackson@monroenc.org First Responder

Nick Brummer Monroe Police Dept. Alternate PO Box 69 Monroe NC 28111 nbrummer@monroenc.org First Responder

David Lucore Monroe Energy Services Primary 2201 Walkup Ave. Monroe NC 28112 dlucore@monroenc.org Local Official

Russ Isom Monroe Energy Services Alternate 2201 Walkup Ave. Monroe NC 28112 risom@monroenc.org Local Official

David Rankin Monroe Water Resources Alternate 2119 Old Camden Road, Monroe NC 28112 drankin@monroenc.org Local Official

Kyle Edwards Monroe Water Resources Alternate 775 Treeway Drive, Monroe NC 28110 kedwards@monroenc.org Local Official

Derek Burris NC DOT Alternate 2327 Tipton Drive, Charlotte, NC 28206 daburris@ncdot.gov Transportation

Quinlan McCracken NC DOT Primary 130 S. Sutherland Ave. Monroe NC 28112 qomccracken@ncdot.gov Transportation

Mark Burnette NC DEQ Primary 925 Village Lake Dr., Monroe NC 28110 mark.burnette@deq.nc.gov Environmental

Markus Nivens Pilgrim's Pride Primary PO Box 668, Marshville NC 28103 markus.nivens@pilgrims.com Facility

Emily Stewart Pilgrim's Pride Alternate PO Box 668, Marshville NC 28103 emily.stewart@jbssa.com Facility

Stuart Kerkhoff SAK Environmental LLC Primary 2810 Faircroft Way Monroe, NC 28112 sakenvnc@gmail.com Environmental

Greg Beamer Southern States Primary 238 West Main Street, Marshville, NC 28103 greg.beamer@sscoop.com Facility

William Kilgo South Pied. Com. College Primary 4209 Old Charlotte Hwy., Monroe, NC 28112 wkilgo@spcc.edu Other

Charlie Porter Stallings Fire Dept. Primary 4616 Old Monroe Rd. Indian Trail, NC 28079 cporter@stallingsfire.com First Responder
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David Marzec Surteco North America Primary 2011 Rocky River Road N. Monroe NC 28110 david.marzec@synthomer.com Facility

Kevin Starnes Waxhaw Fire Marshal Primary 6721 Highway 205, Marshville, NC 28103 kstarnes@waxhaw.com First Responder

Adam McLamb Town of Indian Trail Primary 315 Matthews Indian Trail Rd, Indian Trail NC 28079ajm@indiantrail.org Local Official

Billie Simpson Tyson Foods Primary 2023 Hasty St. Monroe NC 28111 billie.simpson@tyson.com Facility

Mo Rezaee Tyson Foods Alternate 233 South Secrest Ave., Monroe NC 28111 mohammad.rezaee@tyson.com Facility

Vicki Callicutt UC Communications Primary 2258 Concord Ave. Monroe NC 28110 Vicki.Callicutt@unioncountync.gov Communications / Media

Caleb Brackett UC Communications Alternate 2258 Concord Ave. Monroe NC 28110 caleb.brackett@unioncountync.gov Communications / Media

Andrew Ansley UC Emergency Mgmt. Primary 2258 Concord Ave. Monroe NC 28110 andrew.ansley@unioncountync.gov Emergency Management

Scott Boyack UC Emergency Mgmt. Alternate 2258 Concord Ave. Monroe NC 28110 scott.boyack@unioncountync.gov Emergency Management

Charlotte Keziah UC Environmental Health Primary 500 N Main St, Suite 47, Monroe, NC 28112 charlotte.keziah@unioncountync.gov Environmental

Laura Baker UC Environmental Health Alternate 500 N Main St, Suite 47, Monroe, NC 28112 laura.baker@unioncountync.gov Environmental

Jon Williams UC Fire Marshal Primary 2258 Concord Avenue, Monroe NC 28110 Jon.Williams@unioncountync.gov First Responder

John Helms III UC Fire Marshal Alternate 2258 Concord Avenue, Monroe NC 28110 john.helmsIII@unioncountync.gov First Responder

Patrick Niland UC Government Primary 500 N. Main Street, Monroe NC 28112 partrick.niland@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Brian Helms UC Commissioner Alternate 500 N. Main Street, Monroe NC 28112 brian.helms@unioncountync.gov Elected Official

Traci Colley UC Health Primary 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 traci.colley@unioncountync.gov Health

Jason Gurian UC Health Alternate 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 jason.gurian@unioncountync.gov Health

Dr. Jay Jones UC Public Schools Primary 400 N Church St Monroe NC 28112 jay.jones@ucps.k12.nc.us Other

Stephen Hancock UC Public Schools Alternate 400 N Church St Monroe NC 28112 stephen.hancock@ucps.k12.nc.us Other

Jeff Morgan UC Risk-Security Primary 500 N. Main Street, Monroe NC 28112 jeff.morgan@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Michael Farrar UC Risk-Security Alternate 500 N. Main Street, Monroe NC 28112 Michael.Farrar@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Corey Burrows UC Sheriff's Office Primary 3344 Presson Road, Monroe NC 28112 corey.burrows@unioncountync.gov First Responder

Wesley M. Tyson UC Sheriff's Office Alternate 3344 Presson Road, Monroe NC 28112 wesley.tyson@unioncountync.gov First Responder
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Ashley Lantz UC Social Services Primary 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 ashley.lantz@unioncountync.gov Local Official

DeCora Bowers UC Social Services Alternate 2330 Concord Avenue, Monroe, NC 28110 decora.bowers@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Theresa Torres UC Transportation Primary 1407 Airport Rd. Monroe, NC 28112 theresa.torres@unioncountync.gov Transportation

Matthew Smith UC Transportation Alternate 1407 Airport Rd. Monroe, NC 28112 matthew.smith@unioncountync.gov Transportation

Jim King UC Planning Dept. Primary 500 N. Main St. Suite 70, Monroe, NC 28112 james.king@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Lee Jenson UC Planning Dept. Alternate 500 N. Main St. Suite 70, Monroe, NC 28112 lee.jenson@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Jacob Bryant Vertical Cold Storage Primary 114 Cuddy Dr, Marshville NC 28103 jacob.bryant@verticalcold.com Facility

Scott Walsh Vertical Cold Storage Alternate 114 Cuddy Dr, Marshville NC 28103 scott.walsh@verticalcold.com Facility

Brian Stephenson WBTV News Primary PO Box 551, Wingate, NC 28174 bstephenson@wbtv.com Communications / Media

Brandon Tutlowski Wingate University Primary 2201 Brookline Ct. Monroe, NC 28112 b.tutkowski@wingate.edu Other

Steven McLendon Wesley Chapel Fire Dept. Primary 315 Waxhaw Indian Trail Rd. Waxhaw, NC 28173 smclendon@wesleychapelvfd.org First Responder

Chris Clark UC Water Primary 4600 Goldmine Road, Monroe NC 28112 christopher.clark@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Josh Brooks UC Water Alternate 4600 Goldmine Road, Monroe NC 28112 josh.brooks@unioncountync.gov Local Official

Liz Cooper UC Pub. Communications Primary 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 liz.cooper@unioncountync.gov Communications / Media

Erika Wells UC Pub. Communications Alternate 500 North Main St., Monroe, NC 28112 erika.wells@unioncountync.gov Communications / Media
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